2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M9012 | 822
Mobile Camera Systems
Reverse Camera/
Monitor Systems
FEATURES
• AHD Sony CCD camera for outstanding image
quality
• 5.6" or 7" color AHD monitors available

0.8 lb (0.4 kg) 0.4 lb (0.2 kg) 0.3 lb (0.2 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
CAMSET56-AHD-NTSC2 5.6" Monitor with two-camera input,
(1) standard rear-view camera,
(1) 65.5-ft extension cable
CAMSET70-AHD-NTSC4 7.0" Monitor with four-camera input,
(1) standard rear-view camera,
(1) 65.5-ft extension cable
MONITORS
CAMLCD-AHD-56 5.6" TFT-LCD monitor with two-camera
input integrated control box without
split-screen capability
CAMLCD-AHD-70 7.0" TFT-LCD monitor with four-
camera input integrated control box
with split-screen capability
CAMERAS
CAMAHD-REARNTSC Standard rear-view CCD camera
with night vision and audio, NTSC
compatible
CAMAHD-SIDENTSC Side-view CCD camera with night
vision and audio, NTSC compatible
CAMAHD-BALLNTSC Ball CCD camera with night vision and
audio, NTSC compatible
CABLES
CAMCABLE-SHORT 4-inch camera extension cable
CAMCABLE-5 5-m/16.5-ft camera-to-monitor
extension cable
CAMCABLE-10 10-m/33-ft camera-to-monitor
extension cable
CAMCABLE-15 15-m/49-ft camera-to-monitor
extension cable
CAMCABLE-20 20-m/65.5-ft camera-to-monitor
extension cable
CAMCABLE-40 40-m/131-ft camera-to-monitor
extension cable
ACCESSORIES
CAMADP-EXT Camera cable adapter for connecting
(2) extension cables together